responsible for recording this Amended Special Permit, and shall present evidence to the 
City Solicitor's office regarding compliance. 

24) Affordable Housing. Applicant shall pay to the Affordable Housing Trust, or to such 
other fund for the benefit of affordable housing as may be directed by the City Council, 
the sum of Fifteen Thousand ($15,000) Dollars, of which Seven Thousand Five Hundred 
($7 ,500) Dollars shall be paid upon the sale of the 15th residential condominium unit, and 
Seven Thousand Five Hundred ($7,500) Dollars shall be paid upon the sale of the 29th 
residential condominium unit. 

Attachment # 1 
RENAISSANCE LOFTS CONDOMINIUM 

BY-LAW PROVISION 

PREFERENTIAL OWNERSHIP BY ARTISTS AND/OR TO PERSONS 
ENGAGED IN AN ART-RELATED BUSINESS 

Preference will be given to a person in purchasing a unit in Renaissance Lofts